Home » Haier » Haier AD105S2SM5FA Ducted Low Profile User Guide
QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE > AD105S2SM5FA
Ducted, Low Profile, 10.5kW
Ducted White
Contents
1  DIMENSIONS
2  SPECIFICATIONS
3  Documents /
Resources
3.1  References
4  Related Posts
DIMENSIONS
Haier AD105S2SM5FA Ducted Low Profile User Guide
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.
Height 248 mm
Width 1500 mm
Depth 700 mm
SPECIFICATIONS
Accessories
Central controller Optional
IR Controller Optional
Capacity
Cooling capacity (kW) 10kW
Heating capacity (kW) 10.5kW
Consumption
COP 3.15
EER 3.44
Features
24 Hour timer •
Auto restart •
Blue fin coils •
Condensate pump •
DC inverter 180° sine wave
DRED (Demand Response) ready •
MEPS approved •
Motor type DC motor
Self diagnostics •
Sleep mode •
Standard controller YR-E17
Wi-Fi controller compatible •
Installation
Corresponding outdoor unit 1UH105N1ERG
Performance
Airflow 555l/s
DC inverter 180° sine wave
R410a refrigerant •
Self cleaning evaporator •
Sound power 60dBA
Sound pressure 44dBA
Working temperature cooling -15 to 50 C
Working temperature heating -20 to 24 C
Power Requirements
Power supply 220-240vac
Supply frequency 50Hz
Product dimensions
Depth 700 mm
Height 248 mm
Net weight 62kg mm
Outdoor unit depth 370 mm
Outdoor unit height 965 mm
Outdoor unit width 950 mm
Width 1500 mm
Warranty
Parts and labour 5 years
SKU 51491
Other product downloads available at haier.com
 User Guide
 Service & Warranty
 Product Brochure
 Installation Guide
 Installation Guide (Outdoor Unit)
 Installation Guide (WiFi)
A PEACE OF MIND SALE
24 Hours 7 Days a Week Customer Support
T 0800 372273 Wwww.haier.com
Date: 13.10.2022 > 2
Documents / Resources
Haier AD105S2SM5FA Ducted Low Profile [pdf] User Guide
References
 Choose your country or region - Haier
Manuals+,